
Contaminant Effect PWT roster and email address list

Name Address
Jeff Miller, AquaScience aquasci@aol.com
Elaine Archibald, CUWA awconsult@aol.com
Brian Firdayson, Fish and Game bfinlays@hq.dfg.ca.gov
Bruce Herbold, EPA bherbold@aol.com
Bob Fujimura, Fish and Game bobf@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Bruce Thompson, SFEI brucet@sfei.org
Chris Foe, CVRWQCB foec@rb5s.swrcb.ca.gov
Dave Hinton, UCDavis dhinton@ucdavis.edu
Michael Fry, UCDavis dmfry@ucdavis_,.edu
G.Fred Lee, private consultant gfredlee@aol.com
Jay Davis, SFEI jay@sfei.org
Tom Mongan, private consultant jtm@crl.com
Kathy Kuivila, USGS kkuivila@usgs.gov
Larry Smith, USGS lhsmith@usgs.gov
Larry Brown, USBR lbrown@mp.usbr.gov
Leo Winternitz, DWR lwintern@water.ca.gov
Mark Synder, UCDavis mjsnyder@ucdavis.edu
Nan Singhasemanon, DPR nsinghasemanon@cdpr.ca.gov
Phyllis Fox, Env. Management phyllisfox@aol.c_om
Scott Ogle, Pacific EcoRisk Scottogle@eco-risk.com
Swee The, UCDavis sjteh@ucdavis.edu
Susan Anderson, UCDavis susanderson@ucdavis.edu
Sam Luoma, USGS snluoma@usgs.gov
Bob Spies, Applied Marine Sciences spies@amarine.com
Val Connor, CVRWQCB valc@rb5s.swrcb.ca.gov
Vic DeVlaming, SWRCB de*vv@dwq.sw~rcb.ca.gov
Bill Bennett, UCDavis wabennett@ucdavis.edu
Steve Schwarzbach, USFWS steven_schwarzbach@mail.fws.gov
Andy Gunther, Applied Marine Sciencesgunther@amarine.com
Tom Grovhoug, Larry Walker and Assoctomg@lwadavis.com
Mike Anderson, DTSC mjanderso@hotmail.com
James Haas, USFWS James_haas@fws.gov
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